OP \$40.00 87714986

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM490697

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shenzhen Diyiwei Co.,Ltd.		08/25/2018	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN DIYIWEI ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.	
Street Address:	Dalang Str.,Longhua Dist.,	
Internal Address:	101, the 1st floor of the 4th dormitory Huachang Ind.Zone,	
City:	shenzhen	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87714986	DIVI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 2881402132@gg.com

Correspondent Name: SHENZHEN DIYIWEI ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

Address Line 1: nanshan rd. 1175, nanshan district

Address Line 2: Sec. A, 14 fl, Lvdao building

Address Line 4: shenzhen, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/HUANG XIAO TAO/
SIGNATURE:	/HUANG XIAO TAO/
DATE SIGNED:	09/20/2018
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006441 FRAME: 0449

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006441 FRAME: 0450

RECORDED: 09/20/2018